
The World's Most Active Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Professionals on Social - December 2023

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 HBK https://www.linkedin.com/company/hbkworld-test-and-measurement/United Kingdom 1,235 127 10.28% ▲ 0
2 Accelleron https://www.linkedin.com/company/accelleron-industries/Switzerland 1,084 103 9.50% New Entry
3 Northvolt https://www.linkedin.com/company/northvolt/Sweden 4,637 400 8.63% New Entry
4 Hiab https://www.linkedin.com/company/hiab/Sweden 1,071 85 7.94% ▲ 25
5 Belimo https://www.linkedin.com/company/belimo/Switzerland 1,464 116 7.92% ▲ 2
6 Equans Nederland https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-nederland/Netherlands 2,412 173 7.17% ▲ 5
7 Böllhoff Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/boellhoff-group/Germany 1,187 80 6.74% ▼ -2
8 De Nora https://www.linkedin.com/company/de-nora/Italy 1,070 71 6.64% ▲ 5
9 Sandvik Coromant https://www.linkedin.com/company/sandvik-coromant/Sweden 4,588 294 6.41% ▲ 11

10 Quant Service https://www.linkedin.com/company/quant-service/Sweden 1,081 69 6.38% New Entry
11 GRUNDFOS https://www.linkedin.com/company/grundfos/Denmark 12,130 750 6.18% ▲ 5
12 Bosch Portugal https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-portugal/Portugal 1,400 86 6.14% ▲ 9
13 Volvo Penta https://www.linkedin.com/company/volvopenta/Sweden 2,066 125 6.05% ▲ 21
14 Hoppenbrouwers https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoppenbrouwers-techniek/Netherlands 1,142 69 6.04% ▼ -11
15 STILL https://www.linkedin.com/company/still-gmbh/Germany 1,273 76 5.97% ▲ 33
16 Munters https://www.linkedin.com/company/munters/Sweden 2,102 125 5.95% ▲ 19
17 PALFINGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/palfingerag/Austria 2,036 121 5.94% ▲ 11
18 Boccard https://www.linkedin.com/company/boccard/France 1,430 84 5.87% ▼ -4
19 Groupe Institut de Soudure https://www.linkedin.com/company/institut-de-soudure/France 1,103 63 5.71% ▼ -17
20 Alfa Laval https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfa-laval/Sweden 12,858 730 5.68% ▲ 18
21 FARO Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/faro-technologies/United States 1,997 111 5.56% ▲ 26
22 Trane Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/tranetechnologies/United States 10,259 566 5.52% ▲ 15
23 Walter Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/waltertools/Germany 1,833 101 5.51% ▼ -8
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24 Seco Tools https://www.linkedin.com/company/seco-tools/Sweden 2,982 160 5.37% ▲ 43
25 Kuijpers https://www.linkedin.com/company/kuijpers-nl/Netherlands 1,192 63 5.29% ▼ -19
26 Donaldson https://www.linkedin.com/company/donaldson/United States 6,911 362 5.24% ▲ 29
27 Altrad UK, Ireland & Nordicshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-services-uk-ireland-&-nordics/United Kingdom 1,464 76 5.19% ▼ -17
28 MAN Energy Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/manenergysolutions/Germany 6,977 356 5.10% ▼ -10
29 Victaulic https://www.linkedin.com/company/victaulic/United States 2,626 132 5.03% ▼ -17
30 Eviosys https://www.linkedin.com/company/eviosys/Switzerland 1,553 78 5.02% New Entry
31 Trillium Flow Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/trilliumflow/United Kingdom 1,229 60 4.88% ▼ -5
32 Syntegon https://www.linkedin.com/company/syntegon/Germany 2,757 134 4.86% ▼ -8
33 Cefla https://www.linkedin.com/company/cefla/Italy 1,340 65 4.85% ▲ 19
34 Daikin Comfort https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-comfort-technologies/United States 2,604 125 4.80% ▲ 10
35 Etteplan https://www.linkedin.com/company/etteplan-group/Finland 2,908 138 4.75% ▲ 46
36 Rotork https://www.linkedin.com/company/rotork/United Kingdom 2,004 95 4.74% ▲ 18
37 Wittur Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/wittur/Germany 1,613 76 4.71% ▲ 45
38 Bühler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/buhler/Switzerland 7,001 322 4.60% ▼ -16
39 Flender https://www.linkedin.com/company/flenderdrives/Germany 1,895 87 4.59% ▲ 6
40 ISQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/isq/Portugal 1,135 52 4.58% ▲ 6
41 Tecnimont https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnimont/Italy 5,045 227 4.50% ▲ 56
42 NTN Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/ntneurope/France 1,901 85 4.47% ▼ -19
43 Spirax Sarco https://www.linkedin.com/company/spirax-sarco/United Kingdom 1,968 87 4.42% ▼ -12
44 Bosch France https://www.linkedin.com/company/bosch-france/France 1,074 47 4.38% ▼ -35
45 Poclain Hydraulics https://www.linkedin.com/company/poclainhydraulics/France 1,189 52 4.37% ▼ -13
46 FPT Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/fpt-industrial/Italy 2,499 109 4.36% ▲ 11
47 Onet Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-technologies/France 1,641 71 4.33% ▼ -28
48 CLAUGER https://www.linkedin.com/company/clauger/France 1,599 69 4.32% ▼ -31
49 Cavendish Nuclear https://www.linkedin.com/company/cavendish-nuclear/United Kingdom 1,216 51 4.19% ▲ 28
50 GEA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/geagroup/Germany 13,669 572 4.18% ▼ -10
51 Trescal https://www.linkedin.com/company/trescal/France 2,978 124 4.16% ▼ -8
52 3M https://www.linkedin.com/company/3m/United States 72,382 3,000 4.14% ▲ 42
53 Howden https://www.linkedin.com/company/howden/United Kingdom 3,776 152 4.03% ▲ 11
54 Mersen https://www.linkedin.com/company/mersen/France 2,502 100 4.00% ▼ -24
55 Protolabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/proto-labs/United States 1,135 45 3.96% ▲ 37
56 EagleBurgmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/eagleburgmann/Germany 2,809 110 3.92% ▼ -14
57 TK Elevator https://www.linkedin.com/company/tke-global/Germany 20,284 789 3.89% ▲ 19
58 Emerson https://www.linkedin.com/company/emerson/United States 45,811 1,779 3.88% ▲ 12
59 TSK Electrónica y Electricidadhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grupotsk/Spain 1,315 51 3.88% ▲ 7
60 Stork https://www.linkedin.com/company/stork/Netherlands 5,602 217 3.87% ▼ -21
61 John Cockerill https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-cockerill/Belgium 4,766 183 3.84% ▼ -11
62 Danfoss Power Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfosspowersolutions/Denmark 5,547 211 3.80% ▲ 6
63 Schunk Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schunk-group/Germany 1,635 62 3.79% ▼ -22
64 Renco https://www.linkedin.com/company/renco-s.p.a./Italy 1,268 48 3.79% ▼ -11
65 Wärtsilä https://www.linkedin.com/company/wartsila/Finland 14,143 529 3.74% ▲ 20
66 Fenwick-Linde https://www.linkedin.com/company/fenwick-linde/France 1,289 48 3.72% ▼ -58
67 SKF Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/skf/Sweden 17,565 650 3.70% ▼ -11
68 NORMA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/norma-group-se/Germany 2,142 78 3.64% ▼ -7
69 Bonfiglioli https://www.linkedin.com/company/bonfiglioli-riduttori-spa/Italy 2,131 75 3.52% ▲ 19
70 Daikin Applied Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/daikin-applied/United States 3,630 126 3.47% ▲ 36
71 DF-Duro Felguera https://www.linkedin.com/company/duro-felguera/Spain 1,336 46 3.44% ▼ -12
72 ALKEGEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/alkegen/United States 2,268 78 3.44% ▼ -14
73 GROUPE ADF https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-adf/France 2,037 70 3.44% ▼ -46
74 Orona https://www.linkedin.com/company/orona/Spain 1,865 64 3.43% ▼ -3
75 Reel https://www.linkedin.com/company/reel/France 1,347 46 3.41% ▼ -50
76 Carrier Commercial Refrigerationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/carrier-commercial-refrigeration/France 1,247 42 3.37% ▲ 7
77 Valmont Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/valmont-industries/United States 4,359 142 3.26% ▲ 12
78 Equans BeLux https://www.linkedin.com/company/equans-belux/Belgium 5,496 175 3.18% ▲ 22
79 Johnson Controls https://www.linkedin.com/company/johnson-controls/Ireland 66,072 2,099 3.18% ▲ 20
80 John Crane https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-crane/United Kingdom 4,392 139 3.16% New Entry
81 Primetals Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/primetals/United Kingdom 3,387 107 3.16% ▼ -21
82 ALTRAD ENDEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/altrad-endel/France 2,535 80 3.16% New Entry
83 Danfoss https://www.linkedin.com/company/danfoss/Denmark 21,156 665 3.14% ▲ 15
84 SPX FLOW https://www.linkedin.com/company/spx-flow/United States 4,106 128 3.12% ▲ 37
85 Paul Wurth https://www.linkedin.com/company/paul-wurth/Luxembourg 1,412 44 3.12% ▲ 10
86 Ingersoll Rand https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingersoll-rand/United States 13,845 430 3.11% ▼ -35
87 Trelleborg Sealing Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborg-sealing-solutions/Germany 3,649 113 3.10% ▼ -25
88 Schenck Process https://www.linkedin.com/company/schenck-process/Germany 1,843 57 3.09% ▲ 31
89 FläktGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/fl-kt-woods-group/Germany 1,883 58 3.08% ▼ -53
90 Oerlikon https://www.linkedin.com/company/oerlikon/Switzerland 5,366 165 3.07% ▲ 43
91 3D Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/3d-systems/United States 2,877 88 3.06% ▲ 22
92 KONE https://www.linkedin.com/company/kone/Finland 29,715 907 3.05% ▲ 4
93 KONGSBERG https://www.linkedin.com/company/kongsberg/Norway 1,675 51 3.04% ▼ -21
94 Elliott Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/elliott-company/United States 1,407 42 2.99% ▲ 13
95 Liebherr Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/liebherr/Germany 9,151 269 2.94% ▼ -26
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96 Xylem https://www.linkedin.com/company/xylem-inc/United States 14,281 418 2.93% ▲ 7
97 STANLEY Engineered Fasteninghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/stanley-engineered-fastening/United States 1,102 32 2.90% ▼ -23
98 FLSmidth https://www.linkedin.com/company/flsmidth/Denmark 13,978 405 2.90% ▲ 3
99 Chart Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/chart-industries/United States 1,882 54 2.87% ▲ 10

100 Fox Factory https://www.linkedin.com/company/foxfactory/United States 1,630 45 2.76% ▼ -21
101 Saint-Gobain Abrasives https://www.linkedin.com/company/saint-gobain-abrasives/United States 3,903 107 2.74% ▼ -10
102 Milliken & Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/milliken-&-company/United States 3,822 103 2.69% ▲ 15
103 Hargrove Engineers & Constructorshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hargrove-epc/United States 1,880 50 2.66% ▼ -25
104 IRISNDT https://www.linkedin.com/company/irisndt/Canada 1,207 32 2.65% ▼ -39
105 Southco https://www.linkedin.com/company/southco-inc-/United States 1,560 41 2.63% ▼ -12
106 Rieter https://www.linkedin.com/company/rieter/Switzerland 2,450 64 2.61% New Entry
107 Carrier HVAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/carrierhvac/United States 10,751 280 2.60% ▲ 11
108 Rolls-Royce https://www.linkedin.com/company/rolls-royce/United Kingdom 27,496 716 2.60% ▲ 6
109 Pentair https://www.linkedin.com/company/pentair/United Kingdom 7,512 193 2.57% ▼ -25
110 Tenova https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenova/Italy 2,222 57 2.57% New Entry
111 Martin Sprocket & Gear https://www.linkedin.com/company/martin-sprocket-&-gear/United States 1,106 28 2.53% ▼ -25
112 ERIKS https://www.linkedin.com/company/eriks/Netherlands 3,285 83 2.53% ▼ -8
113 ETG https://www.linkedin.com/company/vdl-etg/Netherlands 1,387 34 2.45% ▼ -1
114 Instron https://www.linkedin.com/company/instron/United States 1,070 26 2.43% ▼ -39
115 Körber Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/körber-technologies/Germany 1,361 33 2.42% ▼ -10
116 Kloeckner Metals - Americashttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kloeckner-metals-americas/United States 1,289 30 2.33% ▲ 21
117 Bloom Energy https://www.linkedin.com/company/bloom-energy/United States 1,947 45 2.31% ▼ -54
118 JR Automation https://www.linkedin.com/company/jr-automation/United States 1,689 39 2.31% ▲ 21
119 BOC UK & Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/boc-uk-ireland/United Kingdom 1,503 34 2.26% ▼ -9
120 Swagelok https://www.linkedin.com/company/swagelok/United States 3,600 81 2.25% ▲ 10
121 Perkins Engines Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/perkins-engines-company-limited/United Kingdom 1,378 31 2.25% ▲ 5
122 Kärcher https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfred-kaercher-se-&-co-kg/Germany 5,707 127) 2.23% ▼ -14
123 Stabilus https://www.linkedin.com/company/stabilus/Germany 1,126 25 2.22% ▼ -36
124 KSB Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/ksb/Germany 6,416 142 2.21% ▼ -1
125 Flowserve https://www.linkedin.com/company/flowserve/United States 13,368 295 2.21% ▼ -9
126 Tecumseh Products Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/tecumsehproducts/United States 1,544 34 2.20% ▲ 17
127 Modine Manufacturing Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/modine-manufacturing-company/United States 2,631 57 2.17% ▼ -5
128 Danieli Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/danieli/Italy 5,309 114 2.15% ▼ -1
129 Fives https://www.linkedin.com/company/fives/France 4,441 94 2.12% ▲ 2
130 Georg Fischer https://www.linkedin.com/company/georg-fischer/Switzerland 6,456 136 2.11% ▼ -6
131 Acuren https://www.linkedin.com/company/acuren/Canada 3,659 77 2.10% ▼ -20
132 Zoppas Industries Heating Element Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/zoppas-industries/Italy 1,535 32 2.08% ▼ -12
133 Thorlabs https://www.linkedin.com/company/thorlabs/United States 1,251 26 2.08% ▼ -18
134 TSI https://www.linkedin.com/company/tsiincorporated/United States 1,445 30 2.08% ▲ 10
135 ATS https://www.linkedin.com/company/advanced-technology-services/United States 2,317 46 1.99% New Entry
136 SMS group https://www.linkedin.com/company/sms_group/Germany 4,711 90 1.91% ▼ -56
137 Trane https://www.linkedin.com/company/trane/United States 11,498 217 1.89% ▲ 3
138 TEAM https://www.linkedin.com/company/team-inc1/United States 3,979 75 1.88% ▼ -10
139 The Timken Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-timken-company/United States 7,175 135 1.88% ▼ -5
140 G.D https://www.linkedin.com/company/g-d-s-p-a-/Italy 1,161 21 1.81% ▼ -8
141 Parker Hannifin https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-hannifin/United States 34,010 542 1.59% ▲ 12
142 Parker Lord https://www.linkedin.com/company/parkerlord/United States 2,283 36 1.58% ▼ -13
143 Kaiser Aluminum https://www.linkedin.com/company/kaiser-aluminum/United States 1,807 27 1.49% New Entry
144 Schindler Elevator https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-elevator-corporation/United States 4,911 72 1.47% New Entry
145 MTS Systems Corporation https://www.linkedin.com/company/mtssystemscorporation/United States 1,831 25 1.37% ▼ -9
146 Greenheck https://www.linkedin.com/company/greenheck/United States 1,353 18 1.33% ▼ -4
147 thyssenkrupp https://www.linkedin.com/company/thyssenkrupp/Germany 34,018 443 1.30% ▼ -12
148 Arconic https://www.linkedin.com/company/arconic/United States 4,467 57 1.28% ▼ -2
149 Jungheinrich https://www.linkedin.com/company/jungheinrich-ag/Germany 8,782 105 1.20% ▼ -4
150 IMI CCI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi-cci/United States 2,177 21 0.96% ▲ 5
151 ENDEL https://www.linkedin.com/company/endel-engie/France 1,605 15 0.93% ▼ -13
152 Cargotec https://www.linkedin.com/company/cargotec-corporation/Finland 6,872 63 0.92% ▼ -4
153 ITT https://www.linkedin.com/company/itt/United States 8,738 80 0.92% ▲ 1
154 Trelleborg Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/trelleborggroup/Sweden 7,593 69 0.91% ▼ -5
155 IMI https://www.linkedin.com/company/imi/United Kingdom 3,362 30 0.89% ▲ 4
156 Schindler Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/schindler-group/Switzerland 30,509 251 0.82% New Entry
157 ENGIE Services Nederland NVhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/engie-services-nederland/Netherlands 2,098 16 0.76% ▼ -5
158 Bilfinger https://www.linkedin.com/company/bilfinger/Germany 13,205 91 0.69% ▼ -1
159 ABM-TECNA https://www.linkedin.com/company/abm-tecna/Belgium 2,133 14 0.66% ▼ -8
160 ATT INOX https://www.linkedin.com/company/att-inox/Poland 3,127 20 0.64% ▲ 0
161 Power Plant Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/power-plant-services/United States 1,697 8 0.47% ▼ -3
162 GE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ge/United States 217,695 842 0.39% ▼ -1
163 Rencol Components https://www.linkedin.com/company/rencol-components-ltd/United Kingdom 11,704 9 0.08% ▼ -1
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